

ERRATA, *A THEOLOGY OF NATURE*, HARDCOVER EDITION

p. 26: lines 8-9, reads 'Old Testament usage parallels this;²⁶ the'. It should read 'Old Testament usage parallels this.²⁶

p. 32: the eighth bullet point should read "injustice (5:1; 7:5)."

p. 87: second line from the bottom, reads "its use also enable them" should read "its use also enabled them"